Quantity
Wrenches 5
Total Piece Count 5
Metric Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 5
10 mm Flex Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HFRW10MM 1001381353 1
12 mm Flex Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HFRW12MM 1001381356 1
13 mm Flex Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HFRW13MM 1001381362 1
14 mm Flex Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HFRW14MM 1001381364 1
15 mm Flex Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HFRW15MM 1001381367 1
Model: HFRW5PCMM
OMSID: 202934581
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…